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. . TPCx-Al 1.0.2
'rlg/uvsﬁ/urp Transwarp Big Data Appliance 1PC Pricing 250
2 ¥ B #® (Al Edition) PRO-993
Report Date Aug. 02, 2022
TPCx-Al Performance Total System Cost Price/Performance Avalilability Date
2,740.05 ¥774.69

¥2,122,662 RMB August 2, 2022

AlUCpm@3000 RMB/AIUCpm@3000

Framework Operating System Other Software Scale Factor | Streams

Transwarp Sophon

Discover 3.0.0 CentOS Linux 8 N/A 3,000 6

Use Case Time (SeC.) by Phase M Training Serving 1 MW Serving2 M Throughput (Avg)
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Physical Storage / Scale Factor Scale Factor / Physical Memory Main Data Redundancy Model
17.92 0.49 Replication 3
Servers: 6
Total Processors/Cores/Threads 12 /336 /672
Server Type 5x PRO-993 (Server) 1x PRO-993 (Server)
Processors 2x Intel(R) Xeon(R) Gold 6330 CPU @ 2.00GHz 2x Intel(R) Xeon(R) Gold 6330 CPU @
GHz 2.00GHz GHz

Memory 1,024 GiB (16x 64GiB) 1,024 GiB (32x 32GiB)
Storage Controller  1x Broadcom / LSI MegaRAID 1x Broadcom / LS| MegaRAID
Storage Device 2x 480 GB SATA SSD; 4x 2 TB NVMe SSD 2x 480 GB SATA SSD; 4x 2 TB NVMe SSD
Network Controller 1x Mellanox 100G EDR IB Dual-Port 1x Mellanox 100G EDR IB Dual-Port
Connectivity 1x Mellanox MSB7800-ES2F (Compute Network); 1x H3C S5120V3-28P-Si (Management Network)
TPCx-Al 1.0.2 Transwarp Report Date
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

TRANSWARP Transwarp Big Data Appliance
(Al Edition) PRO-993

g ¥ B ¥

Description Part Number Source

Hardware

Data Nodes

Transwarp Big Data Appliance(Al Edition) TxData- PRO-993
2Lserver, 2U, single node

Intel® Xeon® Gold 6330 Processor, 42M Cache, PRO-881
2.00 GHz, 28C, 56T

Samsung 32G DDR4 RECC 3200MT/s PRO-764
Samsung 64G DDR4 RECC 2933MT/s PRO-766
Intel 54510 M.2-480G SSD PRO-632
Intel P4510 U.2-2T NVMe SSD PRO-667
Mellanox 100G EDR IB Dual-Port QSFP28 PRO-556
Network Adapter

Intel 1350 2-port 1Gb Network Adapter PRO-518
NVidia Tesla A10040GB PRO-571

Transwarp 4-hour 7x24 On-site Service, 1 years PRO-100
Network & Cables

Mellanox MSB7800-ES2F Switch-IB 2 Based EDR  MSB7800-ES2F
InfiniBand 1U Switch 36 QSFP28 Ports

Support and Warranty - 7x24x4 1 Year for SUP-MSB7800-ES2F
MSB7800-ES2F

Mellanox® Passive Copper cable, IB EDR, up to

100Gb/s, QSFP28, 5m, Black, 26AWG

$5120V3-28P-SI Ethernet Switch H3C 24-port Full $5120V3-28P-5SI

Gigabit

42U Enclosure system N/A
Rack PDU,16A, 220V, (16)C13 APC EPDU1016B N/A
24" LED Monitor N/A
Keyboard and Mouse N/A
Software

Transwarp Sophon Discover 3.0.0
CentQS Linux release 8.5 (incl, w/ Data Nodes)

Pricing: 1 = Transwarp

Audited by Doug Johnson, InfoSizing

pricing@tpc.org. Thank you.

TPCx-Al 1.0.2 Transwarp
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List Price

¥24,450

¥22,560

¥1,670
¥1,900
¥1,350
¥4,200
¥8,400

¥700
¥75,000
¥8,700
¥159,840
¥7,992
¥2,795
¥2,300
¥4,000
¥300

¥1,500
¥100

¥30,000
¥0
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TPCx-Al 1.0.2
TPC Pricing 2.8.0
Report Date Aug. 02, 2022

Qty Extended Price 1-Yr. Maintenance

1
1
3
3
Subtotal
6
6

Subtotal

Total

¥146,700

¥270,720

¥53,440
¥152,000
¥16,200
¥100,800
¥50,400

¥4,200
¥900,000
¥52,200
¥159,840
¥7,992
¥16,770
¥2,300
¥4,000
¥300
¥4,500
¥300
¥1,882,470 ¥60,192
¥180,000
¥0
¥180,000 ¥0

¥2,062,470 ¥60,192

Total System Cost (RMB):  ¥2,122,662
AIUCpm@3000: 2,740.05
¥/AIUCpm@3000: ¥774.69

Prices used in TPC benchmarks reflect the actual prices a customer would pay for a one-time purchase of the stated Line Items.
Individually negotiated discounts are not permitted. Special prices based on assumptions about past or future purchases are not
permitted. All discounts reflect standard pricing policies for the listed Line ltems. For complete details, see the pricing section of the TPC
Benchmark Standard. If you find that the stated prices are not available according to these terms, please inform the TPC at
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. . TPCx-Al 1.0.2
Transwarp Big Data Appliance

(Al Edition) PRO-993

TRANSWARP
E ¥ B

TPC Pricing 2.8.0
Report Date Aug. 02, 2022

Numerical Quantities

AlUCpm@3000 2,740.05 TLoad 7,285.29
Scale Factor 3,000 Two 7,285.29
Streams 6 Terr 1,073.44

TesT1 106.87
Kit Version 1.0.2 Test2 107.28
Execution Status Pass Test 107.28
Accuracy Status Pass Trr 221.98

Test Times

2022-06-17 07:58:50.530
2022-06-18 06:40:42.993
81,712.463

Overall Run Start Time
Overall Run End Time
Overall Run Elapsed Time

Load Test Start Time
Load Test End Time

2022-06-17 14:25:24.779
2022-06-17 16:26:52.780

Load Test Elapsed Time

Power Training Start Time
Power Training End Time

7,288.001

2022-06-17 16:26:52.782
2022-06-18 01:08:49.184

Power Training Elapsed Time 31,316.402
2022-06-18 01:08:49.199
2022-06-18 01:55:04.323

2,775.124

Power Serving 1 Start Time
Power Serving 1 End Time
Power Serving 1 Elapsed Time

2022-06-18 01:55:04.328
2022-06-18 02:41:32.367
2,788.039

Power Serving 2 Start Time
Power Serving 2 End Time
Power Serving 2 Elapsed Time

2022-06-18 02:49:17.261
2022-06-18 02:58:29.276
552.015

Scoring Start Time
Scoring End Time
Scoring Elapsed Time

2022-06-18 02:58:29.281
2022-06-18 06:40:42.990
13,333.709

Throughput Start Time
Throughput End Time
Throughput Elapsed Time

TPCx-Al 1.0.2
Executive Summary

Transwarp
Transwarp Big Data Appliance (Al Edition) PRO-993

Report Date
August 2, 2022
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TPCx-Al 1.0.2

rransparp Transwarp Big Data Appliance trc 280

R (Al Edition) PRO-993 e
ug. 02,

Date

Numerical Quantities (continued)

Use Case Times & Accuracy
Use Case Training (sec) Serving 1 (sec) Serving 2 (sec) Throughput (avg) Accuracy

UCo01 2,077.944 125.553 128.878 1,015.235 0.000
ucCo2 1,410.952 314.200 318.972 1,128.934 0.438
uco3 407.217 22.752 22.822 179.546 3.616
uco4 160.810 37.860 37.980 508.560 0.702
UCO05 3,025.019 293.855 295.322 1,261.253 0.342
UCO06 2,893.094 50.125 50.786 898.493 0.221
uco7 88.216 28.859 31.009 293.100 1.428
uCo08 1,645.589 170.118 174.295 823.070 0.756
uCo09 19,159.159 1,670.097 1,672.321 5,646.248 0.980
UC10 434.683 47.334 41.795 846.995 0.817
Use Case Serving Times (Sec.) Servingl M Serving2 M Throughput (Avg)
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TPCx-Al 1.0.2 Transwarp Report Date
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